NSM3011/NSM3012/NSM3013
Hall-Effect Based Angle Sensor IC with
Common-Mode Field Rejection
Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2022, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview
NSM301X is a contactless angle sensor that provides high-

NSM3011/NSM3012/NSM3013 Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2022, NOVOSENSE                  Page 34
8. Ordering Information
Order part number：
Part Number Power Supply SPQ MOQ Package
NSM3011A-DSPR 5V 2500 2500 SOP8
NSM3011A-Q1SPR 5V 2500 2500 SOP8
NSM3011B-DSPR 3.3V 2500 2500 SOP8
NSM3011B-Q1SPR 3.3V 2500 2500 SOP8
NSM3012A-DSPR 5V 2500 2500 SOP8
NSM3012A-Q1SPR 5V 2500 2500 SOP8
NSM3012B-DSPR 3.3V 2500 2500 SOP8
NSM3012B-Q1SPR 3.3V 2500 2500 SOP8
NSM3013A-DSPR 5V 2500 2500 SOP8
NSM3013A-Q1SPR 5V 2500 2500 SOP8
NSM3013B-DSPR 3.3V 2500 2500 SOP8
NSM3013B-Q1SPR 3.3V 2500 2500 SOP8
Part Number Rule:
NSM3011/NSM3012/NSM3013 Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2022, NOVOSENSE                  Page 35
9. Tape and Reel Information
NSM3011/NSM3012/NSM3013 Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2022, NOVOSENSE                  Page 36